
Junior Last Name Junior First Name Gender Date of Birth Age Age Category Hole 1 Hole 2 Hole 3 Hole 4 Hole 5 Hole 6 Hole 7 Hole 8 Hole 9 Out Hole 10 Hole 11 Hole 12 Hole 13 Hole 14Hole 15 Hole 16 Hole 17 Hole 18 In Total Leaderboard Points
Wilks Maddox Boy 22/10/13 11 10–11 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / 0

Gupta Divjot Boy 14/3/15 10 10–11 5 4 3 6 4 5 5 3 4 39 5 5 3 5 6 5 5 3 5 42 81 50

ZAHAAN DESAI Boy 3/12/14 10 10–11 6 6 3 6 4 6 4 4 4 43 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 4 41 84 30

Zhou Jin Boy 26/9/14 11 10–11 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 3 5 41 5 3 4 5 5 7 6 3 5 43 84 40

SEBTI Adam Boy 24/9/14 11 10–11 5 4 4 6 5 6 5 4 4 43 5 6 3 5 5 6 5 3 4 42 85 20

Cristian Minervini Boy 10/4/14 11 10–11 4 5 3 6 5 7 5 3 4 42 5 5 4 6 5 6 5 3 5 44 86 10

Dutta Ansh Boy 17/9/15 10 10–11 6 6 3 7 5 6 5 5 5 48 5 6 3 6 6 6 5 3 4 44 92 0

Narang Ayaan Boy 3/2/15 10 10–11 5 4 4 8 4 6 6 4 5 46 7 5 4 8 6 7 5 5 4 51 97 0

Rogers max Boy 11/9/14 11 10–11 4 4 4 8 4 7 5 3 7 46 6 5 5 9 6 6 4 7 10 58 104 0

Lee Lumi Girl 18/10/13 11 10–11 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 39 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 34 73 50

Zhang Isabelle Girl 21/1/15 10 10–11 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 35 5 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 3 41 76 40

Yasmeen El Husseini Girl 7/5/15 10 10–11 5 4 3 5 6 5 6 3 5 42 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 41 83 30

Fiona Zhao Girl 15/11/13 11 10–11 6 6 4 7 5 5 6 4 5 48 5 5 4 7 5 7 4 3 7 47 95 20

somaiya ved Boy 6/1/12 13 12–14 6 5 3 5 4 6 6 4 6 45 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 37 82 50

 Liu Ye Boy 17/5/12 13 12–14 5 4 4 6 6 5 4 5 5 44 8 6 3 5 6 5 5 5 6 49 93 40

Joshi Koovaj Boy 12/12/11 13 12–14 6 6 3 8 4 6 5 3 5 46 5 7 3 6 6 6 5 4 6 48 94 30

unnithan sujith Boy 12/10/12 12 12–14 6 5 3 6 7 5 6 4 5 47 4 5 3 6 6 7 6 5 7 49 96 20

Wilks Marley Boy 29/1/12 13 12–14 6 4 4 8 7 5 5 4 5 48 7 5 3 6 5 7 7 4 5 49 97 10

Afiouni Youssef Boy 3/8/12 13 12–14 9 6 5 6 6 5 7 4 6 54 6 7 5 7 5 6 4 3 6 49 103 0

SEBTI Camelia Girl 18/11/10 14 12–14 4 5 5 6 4 7 5 4 5 45 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 2 5 40 85 50

Sebti Dalia Girl 27/3/13 12 12–14 6 7 4 7 6 7 5 3 4 49 7 5 3 6 5 8 5 4 5 48 97 40

Liu JianYu Boy 15/9/09 16 15-16 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 39 75 50

Kocagozoglu Poyraz Boy 3/2/18 7 7 & Under 4 2 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 31 31 50

Cowen Sebastian Boy 14/1/18 7 7 & Under 3 5 3 6 6 5 6 4 5 43 43 40

Wilks Rocco Boy 1/11/17 7 7 & Under 5 4 5 9 5 7 5 3 6 49 49 30

Slim Elias Boy 23/7/19 6 7 & Under 4 6 3 10 6 6 6 4 5 50 50 20

Tilston Finn Boy 3/4/18 7 7 & Under 7 4 6 6 8 6 5 4 4 50 50 10

Cassaigne Oscar Boy 27/3/20 5 7 & Under 6 5 4 7 7 5 6 6 6 52 52 0

Ryan Luca Boy 22/3/18 7 7 & Under 6 7 5 7 6 8 6 7 6 58 58 0

Zhang Chloe Girl 25/8/18 7 7 & Under 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 4 5 40 40 50

Maktari Zayn Boy 5/7/17 8 8–9 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 35 35 50

Elliott Ethan Boy 28/5/16 9 8–9 4 5 4 7 8 5 4 2 4 43 43 40

Leschenko Eric Boy 25/8/17 8 8–9 4 6 5 8 5 5 7 4 8 52 52 30

Jumabay Diana Girl 9/9/16 9 8–9 5 5 6 7 7 5 6 4 7 52 52 50

Sharjah Golf and Shooting Club Dec 5th Infinity Junior Golf Tour 5th Event


